Race Date
September 29, 2020

Place Team
1 Medford Area
2 Lakeland Union
3 Mosinee
4 Northland Pines
5 Antigo

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

34
Top 5 Times:

60
Top 5 Times:

68
Top 5 Times:

104
Top 5 Times:

117
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers
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Race Date

September 29, 2020

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
2 (>7)
23 22
24 23
25 (>7)
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 (>7)
31 (>7)
32 (>7)
33 28
34 (>7)
35 29
36 (>7)
37 (>7)
38 30
39 (>7)
40 31
41 (>7)
42 (>7)
43 32
44 33
45 34

879
876
882
880
942
874
878
943
881
909
875
906
936
934
945
941
877
940
913
947
948
905
914
912
917
916
939
915
937
910
951
949
918
958
935
957
964
960
956
962
953
959
938
946
907

Name

Nora Gremban
Kate Fitzgerald
Kate Melms

Alicia Kawa
Meredith Richter
Rylee Aird

Bryn Fronk
Brooke Rudolph
Grace Kern
Jennifer Kahn
Olivia Donohue
Alexis Fleegel
Ellee Grunwald
Krystin Dallman
Katie Tharman
Sydney Leszczynski
Will Frankie
Adalyn Lehman
Kiera Rotar

Kate Vizanko
Madelyn Wayerski
Ella Daniels
Miranda Solinsky
Sylvia Meza

Rylie Wise

Megan Wayerski
Sofia Lane

Noelle Tischendorf
Clare Heuss
Allison Kordus
Natasha Butt
Isabelle Bednorski

MacKenzie Wissbroecker

Kylie Potvin
Natalie Fluegel
Isabelle Olson

Ellie Wengelski
Alyssa Smith
Gabby Munoz
Elisha Thompson
Sophia Gyuro
Maddie Saunders
Samantha Krueger
Makayla Tischendorf
Meg Hayes

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Northland Pines
Mosinee
Lakeland Union
Medford Area
Medford Area
Antigo

Medford Area
Medford Area
Lakeland Union
Medford Area
Mosinee
Medford Area
Medford Area
Lakeland Union
Lakeland Union
Mosinee
Northland Pines
Mosinee
Lakeland Union
Lakeland Union
Mosinee
Medford Area
Mosinee
Lakeland Union
Lakeland Union
Mosinee
Northland Pines
Antigo

Antigo

Mosinee
Medford Area
Mosinee

Antigo

Medford Area
Northland Pines
Mosinee
Mosinee

Antigo

Mosinee

Antigo
Lakeland Union
Lakeland Union
Northland Pines
Antigo
Northland Pines

1

School

Time Pace

18:51.0 4:43/K
19:57 4 4:59/K
20:04.1 5:01/K
20:11.7 5:03/K
20:24.2 5:06/K
20:44.7 5:11/K
20:56.5 5:14/K
21:01.8 5:15/K
21:01.9 5:15/K
21:11.0 5:18/K
21:15.9 5:19/K
21:24.2 5:21/K
21:28.2 5:22/K
21:41.3 5:25/K
21:53.8 5:28/K
22:06.2 5:32/K
22:19.7 5:35/K
22:20.4 5:35/K
22:36.1 5:39/K
22:40.8 5:40/K
22:45.6 5:41/K
23:12.7 5:48/K
23:24.2 5:51/K
23:31.9 5:53/K
23:40.4 5:55/K
24:06.4 6:02/K
24:19.6 6:05/K
24:43.1 6:11/K
24:48.4 6:12/K
24:50.0 6:13/K
25:33.8 6:23/K
25:48.3 6:27/K
26:12.5 6:33/K
26:28.2 6:37/K
26:34.4 6:39/K
28:14.2 7:04/K
28:18.6 7:05/K
28:20.6 7:05/K
30:16.8 7:34/K
30:18.0 7:35/K
31:03.2 7:46/K
31:06.5 7:47/K
31:21.0 7:50/K
31:37.8 7:54/K
44:58.6 11:15/K

10/01/2020 08:38:38



Race Date

September 29, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Medford Area
Team Score (places): 34

880
942
878
943
909
906
936
905
951
958

—
O WO NGO WN -

Alicia Kawa
Meredith Richter
Bryn Fronk
Brooke Rudolph
Jennifer Kahn
Alexis Fleegel
Ellee Grunwald
Ella Daniels
Natasha Butt
Kylie Potvin

Team - Lakeland Union
Team Score (places): 60

882
881
934
945
913
947
912
917
953
959

O ©W 00 NO O b WN -
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Kate Melms
Grace Kern
Krystin Dallman
Katie Tharman
Kiera Rotar

Kate Vizanko
Sylvia Meza

Rylie Wise
Sophia Gyuro
Maddie Saunders

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 68

876
875
941
940
948
914
916
910
949
10 957
11 964
12 956
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©

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Kate Fitzgerald
Olivia Donohue
Sydney Leszczynski
Adalyn Lehman
Madelyn Wayerski
Miranda Solinsky
Megan Wayerski
Allison Kordus
Isabelle Bednorski
Isabelle Olson
Ellie Wengelski
Gabby Munoz

Medford Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
4 4
5 9
7 16
8 24
10 34
(12) (46)
(13) (59)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
9 12
14 26
15 41
19 60
(20) (80)
(23) (103)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
2 2
11 13
16 29
18 47
21 68
(22) (90)
(24) (114)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 20:45.0

20:11.7
20:24.2
20:56.5
21:01.8
21:11.0
21:24.2
21:28.2
23:12.7
25:33.8
26:28.2

2

20:11.7 0:00.0

40:36.0 0:12.5
1:01:32.5 0:44.7
1:22:34.4 0:50.1
1:43:45.4 0:59.2
2:05:09.7 1:12.5
2:26:37.9 1:16.5
2:49:50.7 3:01.0
3:15:24.5 5:22.0
3:41:52.8 6:16.5

Average Time: 21:27.5

20:04.1
21:01.9
21:41.3
21:53.8
22:36.1
22:40.8
23:31.9
23:40.4
31:03.2
31:06.5

3

20:04.1 0:00.0

41:06.0 0:57.7
1:02:47 .4 1:37.2
1:24:41.3 1:49.6
1:47:17.5 2:32.0
2:09:58.3 2:36.6
2:33:30.2 3:27.7
2:57:10.6 3:36.2
3:28:13.9 10:59.1
3:59:20.5 11:02.3

Average Time: 21:41.1

19:57.4
21:15.9
22:06.2
22:20.4
22:45.6
23:24.2
24:06.4
24:50.0
25:48.3
28:14.2
28:18.6
30:16.8

19:57.4 0:00.0

41:13.4 1:18.4
1:03:19.7 2:08.8
1:25:40.1 2:22.9
1:48:25.8 2:48.1
2:11:50.1 3:26.7
2:35:56.5 4:08.9
3:00:46.6 4:52.6
3:26:34.9 5:50.8
3:54:49.2 8:16.7
4:23:07.8 8:21.1
4:53:24.6 10:19.3
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Medford Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Northland Pines Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 104 Average Time: 24:41.1
1 879 Nora Gremban 1 1 18:51.0 18:51.0 0:00.0
2 877 Will Frankie 17 18 22:19.7 41:10.7 3:28.7
3 939 Sofia Lane 25 43 24:19.6 1:05:30.3 5:28.5
4 935 Natalie Fluegel 29 72 26:34.4 1:32:04.7 7:43.3
5 938 Samantha Krueger 32 104 31:21.0 2:03:25.7 12:30.0
6 907 Meg Hayes (34) (138) 44:58.6 2:48:243  26:07.6
Team - Antigo Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 117 Average Time: 24:57.9

1 874 Rylee Aird 6 6 20:44.7 20:44.7 0:00.0
2 915 Noelle Tischendorf 26 32 24:43.1 45:27.9 3:568.3
3 937 Clare Heuss 27 59 24:48.4 1:10:16.3 4:03.6
4 918 MacKenzie Wissbroecker 28 87 26:12.5 1:36:28.8 5:27.7
5 960 Alyssa Smith 30 117 28:20.6 2:04:49.4 7:35.8
6 962 Elisha Thompson (31) (148) 30:18.0 2:35:07.5 9:33.3
7 946 Makayla Tischendorf (33) (181) 31:37.8  3:06:45.4 10:53.0
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